UNDER 14 - PRIMA FASE - GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
BELVEDERE AQUILA

" TRENTO
CESTSTICA RIVANA
PALL. BOLZANO
CHARLY MERANO

BRB BOLZANO

BCB BOLZANO

@ JBR ROVERETO

risultati della 5° giornata

13/01/2025 18:15
Palestra Scuola Fermi - Via Castel
Flavon 16 - Bolzano (BZ)

24/11/2024 17:00
Palestra Segantini - via XXX aprile -
Merano (BZ)

24/11/2024 10:30
Palestra Liceo Filzi - Via Savioli -
Rovereto (TN)
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BELVEDERE AQUILA TRENTO

BCB BOLZANO

CESTSTICA RIVANA

RIPOSA

DP
232

197

165

-129

-147

-275

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

